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Third Round Groupings and Starting Times

Brian Gay, Windermere, FL
David Toms, Shreveport, LA
Harrison Frazar, Dallas, TX

Mark Wilson, Greenville, SC
Stuart Appleby, Australia
Scott Parel, Augusta, GA

David Bransdon, Maffra, Australia
Brandt Jobe, Nichols Hills, OK
Dicky Pride, Tuscaloosa, AL

Greg Chalmers, Australia
Stephen Ames, Canada
Glen Day, Little Rock, AR

Tim O'Neal, Savannah, GA
Heath Slocum, Milton, GA
Rocco Mediate, Greensburg, PA

Kirk Triplett, Paradise Valley, AZ
Paul Stankowski, Flower Mound, TX
Mark Walker, Celina, TX

Tag Ridings, Keller, TX
Mark Hensby, Australia
Steve Flesch, Union, KY

Stewart Cink, Atlanta, GA
Robert Karlsson, Sweden
Jason Caron, Greenlawn, NY

Boo Weekley, Jay, FL
Gene Sauers, Palm Beach Gardens, FL
Y.E. Yang, Republic of Korea

Steven Alker, New Zealand
Thomas Bjgrn, Denmark
John Rollins, Flower Mound, TX

Vijay Singh, Fiji
Alex Cejka, Germany
Brendan Jones, Australia

Saren Kjeldsen, Denmark
David Duval, Cherry Hills, CO
Chad Campbell, Andrews, TX

Matt Gogel, Mission Hills, KS
Cameron Percy, Australia
Tommy Gainey, Hartsville, SC

Tee 10
8:40

8:50

9:01

9:11

9:22

9:32

9:43

9:53

10:04

10:14

10:25

10:35

10:46

Report Generated at 04:20:04 PM EASTERN on 10/04/25

Sunday, October 5, 2025

—d
- anstellation

Ji— CIRcLEQY
Tim Petrovic, Austin, TX +1
Freddie Jacobson, Sweden +1
Mike Weir, Canada +1
Tom Pernice Jr., Scottsdale, AZ +1
Shane Bertsch, Parker, CO +1
Retief Goosen, South Africa +1
Hiroyuki Fujita, Japan +1
Miguel Angel Jiménez, Spain +1
Rob Labritz, Palm Beach Gardens, FL +2
Jay Haas, Greenville, SC +2
Steve Jones, Tempe, AZ +2
Charlie Wi, Westlake Village, CA +2
Eric Axley, Knoxville, TN +2
Davis Love lll, Sea Island, GA +3
Joe Durant, Pensacola Beach, FL +3
Scott Dunlap, Sarasota, FL +3
Chris DiMarco, Cherry Hills Village, CO +3
Thongchai Jaidee, Thailand +4
Scott McCarron, Mooresville, NC +5
Brett Quigley, Barrington, Rl +5
Rod Pampling, Australia +5
Colin Montgomerie, Scotland +5
Ken Tanigawa, Scottsdale, AZ +5
Doug Barron, Germantown, TN +6
José Maria Olazabal, San Sebastian, Spain +6
Ken Duke, Stuart, FL +7
Jim Furyk, Jacksonville, FL +7
Woody Austin, Derby, KS +7
Billy Andrade, Bristol, Rl +7
Tom Lehman, Scottsdale, AZ +7
John Senden, Brisbane, Australia +8
Ricardo Gonzalez, Argentina +8
Michael Wright, Australia +8
Corey Pavin, Dallas, TX +8
Felipe Aguilar, Valdivia, Chile +8
Mario Tiziani, Shorewood, MN +9
Jeff Maggert, The Woodlands, TX +11
Duffy Waldorf, Rensselaer, IN +19
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